
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
  

            

DIVISION  TWO    2006 - 2007 
  

            

FINAL TABLE 
  

            

   
VPs 

 
P W D L Net Imps 

 

 
Promoted 105 Peterborough B 8 6 0 2 148 

  

   
105 Stamford B 8 6 0 2 181 

  

   
82 Stamford C 8 4 0 4 91 

  

   
72 Kettering C 8 4 0 4 -112 

  

 
Relegated 36 Peterborough C 8 0 0 8 -308 

  
            

   
400 Games / 2 x 20 40 x 20 

    
            

            

FIXTURES and RESULTS 
  

            

   
IMPs 

     
IMPs 

  
            

Monday 22nd May 12 Stamford B 13 v 7 Stamford C 
   

Sunday 4th June 27 Kettering C 15 v 5 Peterborough C 
   

Tuesday 6th June 
 

Peterborough C 2 v 18 Peterborough B 60 
  

Monday 12th June 
 

Stamford C 0 v 20 Kettering C 75 
  

Friday 16th June 
 

Peterborough C 0 v 20 Stamford B 94 
  

Friday 23rd June 
 

Peterborough C 4 v 16 Stamford C 41 
  

Sunday 30th July 
 

Stamford B 8 v 12 Peterborough B 7 
  

Wednesday 13th September 
 

Kettering C 6 v 14 Stamford B 18 
  

Friday 15th September 140 Stamford C 20 v 0 Peterborough B 
   

Wednesday 4th October 
 

Stamford C 6 v 14 Stamford B 20 
  

Sunday 15th October 
 

Kettering C 1 v 19 Peterborough B 72 
  

Tuesday 7th November 41 Peterborough B 16 v 4 Peterborough C 
   

Wednesday 8th November 21 Kettering C 14 v 6 Stamford C 
   

Sunday 17th December 
 

Peterborough C 6 v 14 Kettering C 21 
  

Friday 5th January 22 Peterborough B 14 v 6 Stamford B 
   

Friday 12th January 16 Stamford C 13 v 7 Peterborough C 
   

Wednesday 7th February 58 Stamford B 18 v 2 Kettering C 
   

Friday 9th February 
 

Peterborough B 6 v 14 Stamford C 22 
  

Sunday 18th February 108 Peterborough B 20 v 0 Kettering C 
   

Friday 2nd March 8 Stamford B 12 v 8 Peterborough C 
   

            

            
   

194 + 206 
    

    
400 

     
            

 


